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LASER Entry Level Award in Independent Living (Personal Development)

(Entry 2)

14.1 Foundations for Learning and Life

Unit title

Developing Assertiveness
Developing Assertiveness
Developing Assertiveness
Independent Living

Making Choices

Making Choices

Making Choices

Personal Awareness
Personal Awareness
Personal Awareness

Self Advocacy

Self Advocacy

Self Advocacy
Understanding Relationships
Understanding Relationships

Understanding Relationships

LASER Unit code

CAK940

CAK941

CAK942

CAK957

CAK943

CAK944

CAK945

CAK946

CAK947

CAK948

CAK949

CAK950

CAK951

CAK952

CAK953

CAK954

Unit code
J/600/6475
Y/600/6478
Y/600/6481
T/600/6147
M/600/6485
T/600/6486
A/600/6487
A/600/6490
F/600/6491
L/600/6493
Y/600/6495
H/600/6497
M/600/6499
D/600/6501
K/600/6503

T/600/6505

Credit
value

2

2

Unit level

El

E2

E3

E2

El

E2

E3

El

E2

E3

El

E2

E3

El

E2

E3
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View unit specification
View unit specification
View unit specification
View unit specification
View unit specification
View unit specification
View unit specification
View unit specification
View unit specification
View unit specification
View unit specification
View unit specification
View unit specification

View unit specification

View unit specification
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